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www.wesellit.ph
+63 2 8858 5589 •  support@wesellit.ph

Rhany.Merilles@wsiphil.com.ph
0908 864 2896
8858-5586

Rhany Poe C. Merilles
Sr. Business Development Manager

Large Format Printing Materials
Jenny Soreta
Product Manager

Jenny.Soreta@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_jennys
0905 210 6315
8858-5468

Shai Blanco
Senior Product Manager

Sharajoy.Blanco@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_shai
0917 510 7424
8858-5445

Commercial Display

Jamie.Austria@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_jamiea
0917 112 8043
8858-5545

Jamie Austria -Tomada
Product Manager

Sherry Ann U. Sarmiento
Product Specialist

Original HP Supplies - Inks and Toners

Sherry.Urmasa@wsiphil.com.ph
+63 9234551804
8858 5590

Esmeralda.Lichangco@wsiphil.com.ph
0943 408 8006
8858-5486

HP Home Printing Solutions
Esmeralda Lichangco
Product Specialist

HP Thin Client Solutions
HP Workstations
Jojo Estorel
Business Development Manager

Jojo.Estorel@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 507 0405
8858-5481

Marlon G. Grape
Product Specialist

HP  Monitors 

Marlon.Grape@wsiphil.com.ph
0932 631 8456
8858-5446

HP Consumer Notebooks

Albretch Mejia
Senior Product Manager

HP Commercial PCs and Accessories

Albretch.Mejia@wsiphil.com.ph
0925 888 9422
8858-5475

Denver.Panelo@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 838 7767
8858-5555

Denver Panelo
Product Manager

HP Care Pack
HP Office Printing Solutions

HP Designjet Printers &
Large Format Supplies

Jenny Soreta
Product Manager

Jenny.Soreta@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_jennys
0905 210 6315
8858-5468

HP Pagewide XL
HP Latex Printer

Jamie.Austria@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_jamiea
0917 112 8043
8858-5545

Jamie Austria - Tomada
Product Manager

Wordtext Systems, Inc.
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Jamie Austria - Tomada
Product Manager

Jamie.Austria@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_jamiea
0917 112 8043
8858-5545

Sheryll Gay N. Bico
Product Specialist

SheryllGay.Bico@wsiphil.com.ph
0954 398 6768
8858-5555

Sam M. Flandez-Hermoso
  Product Manager

Sam.Hermoso@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_samf
0915 590 4018
8858-5471

Intelligent Vision Technologies - CCTV
John Francis S. Yu
Senior Division Manager

Francis.Yu@wsiphil.com.ph
0977 830 9585
8858-5423

Pherlyn M. Bemudez
Product Manager

Pherlyn.Bermudez@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_pearlb
0915 615 7320
8858-5438

Huawei Enterprise & Digital Power

HPE Synergy and HPE Superdome Flex Servers
HPE Proliant Servers (ML & DL Models)
HPE Runrate Disk and Tape Storage
Jojo Estorel
Business Development Manager

Jojo.Estorel@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 507 0405
8858-5481

HPE Storage

Angelica.Lee@wsiphil.com.ph
0927 663 5473 
8858-5555

Angelica Ison Lee
Product Specialist

POS - Point of Sale Printers & Consumables
LFP - Large Format Printers & Consumables:
Textile, Signage & Photo
Mildred Estoesta
Product Manager

Mildred.Estoesta@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_drede
0916 619 0852
8858-5578

Epson High Brightness Projector (HBR)
Braddie Riguer
Product Manager

Braddie.Riguer@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 746 8071
8858-5453

Jamie.Austria@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_jamiea
0917 112 8043
8858-5545

Jamie Austria - Tomada
Product Manager

John Francis S. Yu
Senior Division Manager

Francis.Yu@wsiphil.com.ph
0977 830 9585
8858-5423

Jamie.Austria@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_jamiea
0917 112 8043
8858-5545

Jamie Austria - Tomada
Product Manager

Angelica.Lee@wsiphil.com.ph
0927 663 5473 
8858-5555

Angelica Ison Lee
Product Specialist

Reign@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 811 0044
8858-5416

Reign Putong
Senior Business Development Manager

Poly Voice & Video (formerly Polycom)

Katrina P. Lasam
Product Manager

Katrina.Paglingayen@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_katrinap
0917 306 4813
8858-5419

Poly Enterprise (formerly Plantronics)

Shai Blanco
Senior Product Manager

Sharajoy.Blanco@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_shai
0917 510 7424
8858-5445

Rhany.Merilles@wsiphil.com.ph
0908 864 2896
8858-5586

Rhany Poe C. Merilles
Sr. Business Development Manager

Jojo Estorel
Business Development Manager

Jojo.Estorel@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 507 0405
8858-5481

Hardware Products

Aileen.Isip@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 108 3537
8858-5424

Aileen S. Isip
Sr. Business Development Manager



Jabra Enterprise – Audio and Video
Sherwin Santome
Product Manager

Sherwin.Santome@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_sherwins
0995 782 1311
8858-5466

Jamie Austria - Tomada
Product Manager

Jamie.Austria@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_jamiea
0917 112 8043
8858-5545

Star Dot Matrix and Thermal
Point-of-Sale Printers

Rhany.Merilles@wsiphil.com.ph
0908 864 2896
8858-5586

Rhany Poe C. Merilles
Sr. Business Development Manager

Samsung Hospitality TVs (HTV)
Samsung Monitors
Samsung Smart Signage Display
Jewel Joy A. Mateo
Product Manager

Jeweljoy.Mateo@wsiphil.com.ph
0905 810 3940
8858-5555

John Francis S. Yu
Senior Division Manager

Francis.Yu@wsiphil.com.ph
0977 830 9585
8858-5423

Sherwin Santome
Product Manager

Sherwin.Santome@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_sherwins
0995 782 1311
8858-5466

Jamie.Austria@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_jamiea
0917 112 8043
8858-5545

Jamie Austria - Tomada
Product Manager

Cybersecurity and Cloud Infrastructure Solution

Aldo Reighn V. Barzaga
Product Manager

Aldoreighn.Barzaga@wsiphil.com.ph
0906 062 0700
8858-5530

James Levi More
Product Manager

JamesLevi.More@wsiphil.com.ph
0915 089 5287
8858-5453

Video Conferencing 

High Speed Document Scanners

David Adino G. Rambano
Product Specialist

Davidadino.Rambano@wsiphil.com.ph
0906 826 3923
8858-5555

Printronix Line Matrix Printers

Denver.Panelo@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 838 7767
8858-5555

Denver Panelo
Product Manager

Phoenix Uniterruptible Power Supply (UPS)
Phoenix Stavol AVR
Cherry O. Tan
Sr. Product Manager

Cherry.Tan@wsiphil.com.ph
0928 521 4616
8858-5434

 

Katrina P. Lasam
Product Manager

Panasonic Projectors, Flat Panels, PTZ Cameras
Smart TV and CCTV

Katrina.Paglingayen@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_katrinap
0917 306 4813
8858-5419
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Enterprise WLAN & V-Sec Switch
Kenny Tan
Product Manager

Kenny.Tan@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 585 1226
8858-5555

Jylanjoshua.Tabino@wsiphil.com.ph
0995 855 1077
8858-5551

Jylan Joshua Tabino
Product Specialist

Vincent Santos
Product Manager

Vincent.Santos@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_vinces
0917 817 8107
8858-5740

Phishing-Resistant Authentication Solution

Cherry O. Tan
Sr. Product Manager

Cherry.Tan@wsiphil.com.ph
0928 521 4616
8858-5434

Albretch Mejia
Senior Product Manager

Albretch.Mejia@wsiphil.com.ph
0925 888 9422
8858-5475

Braddie S. Riguer
Channel Sales Executive

Braddie.Riguer@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 746 8071
8858-5555
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Shai Blanco
Senior Product Manager

Sharajoy.Blanco@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_shai
0917 510 7424
8858-5445

Adaptive Cybersecurity Ecosystem

Product Manager
Donnalie.Fernandez@wsiphil.com.ph
0929 770 0647
8858-5407

Donnalie Fernandez

Hardware Products

Alma.Austria@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 170 1254
8858-5555

Alma A. Austria
Product Manager

Senior Product Specialist
Vivian.Zurbano@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 538 6695
8858-5491

Vivian C. Zurbano

Patrick.Mendoza@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_patrickm
0926 027 5750
8858-5567

Patrick Mendoza
Product Manager

Product Specialist
Juneaukyle.Rocillo@wsiphil.com.ph
0995 970 4542
8858-5423

Juneau Kyle P. Rocillo 

Product Specialist
Juneaukyle.Rocillo@wsiphil.com.ph
0995 970 4542
8858-5423

Juneau Kyle P. Rocillo 



John Francis S. Yu
Senior Division Manager

Francis.Yu@wsiphil.com.ph
0977 830 9585
8858-5423
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Cloud-Based Solutions

Joelle.Hernandez@wsiphil.com.ph
0906 433 9852
8858-5716

Joelle Hernandez
Product Specialist

3D Modeling Software

Jojo Estorel
Business Development Manager

Jojo.Estorel@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 507 0405
8858-5481

Jojo Estorel
Business Development Manager

Jojo.Estorel@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 507 0405
8858-5481

Kenny Tan
Product Manager

Kenny.Tan@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 585 1226
8858-5555

Power PDF
Patrick Mendoza
Product Manager

Patrick.Mendoza@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_patrickm
0926 027 5750
8858-5567

Patrick Mendoza
Product Manager

Patrick.Mendoza@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_patrickm
0926 027 5750
8858-5567

Product Specialist
Carlosangelo.Chon@wsiphil.com.ph
0927 745 0000
8858-5425

Carlos Angelo Chon

Adaptive Cybersecurity Ecosystem

Product Manager
Donnalie.Fernandez@wsiphil.com.ph
0929 770 0647
8858-5407

Donnalie Fernandez

Software Products
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Cybersecurity and Cloud Infrastructure Solution

Aldo Reighn V. Barzaga
Product Manager

Aldoreighn.Barzaga@wsiphil.com.ph
0906 062 0700
8858-5530

Victoria.Tungol@wsiphil.com.ph

Vincent Santos
Product Manager

Vincent.Santos@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_vinces
0917 817 8107
8858-5740

Open Directory Platform

Document Management System

Adolfo.Zoleta@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_denzz
0917 827 3369
8858-5422

Denz Zoleta
Senior Manager

Jojo Estorel
Business Development Manager

Jojo.Estorel@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 507 0405
8858-5481

Microsoft Electronic Software Distribution (ESD)
Mildred Estoesta
Product Manager

Mildred.Estoesta@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_drede
0916 619 0852
8858-5578

Microsoft Cloud 
CSP Subscription – Modern Work, 
Dynamics 365, Azure

Vivian C. Zurbano
Senior Product Specialist

Vivian.Zurbano@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 538 6695
8858-5491

Microsoft COEM
Microsoft Full Packaged Product (FPP)

Rona Mae De Mesa
Product Manager

Ronamae.Demesa@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_ronadm
0915 842 3736
8858-5532

Microsoft CSP (Perpetual)
Microsoft Open Value

  Product Manager
Sam M. Flandez-Hermoso

Sam.Hermoso@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_samf
0915 590 4018
8858-5471

Microsoft Services
Microsoft Cloud
CSP Subscription – Copilot AI and Security

8858-5555

Junjun.Diala@wsiphil.com.ph
0997 197 1929

Jun Jun R. Diala
Product Specialist

Email Security and Virtual Machine Backup Solution

Kenny Tan
Product Manager

Kenny.Tan@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 585 1226
8858-5555

HP Anyware

Lanz.Lo@wsiphil.com.ph
0927 287 0301  
8858-5515

Jervin Lanz B. Lo
Sr. Product Supervisor

Biancairene.Dimaliwat@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 315 5852

 

8858-5515

Endpoint and Asset Management

MeryJane Fernandez
Product Specialist

Meryjane.fernandez@wsiphil.com.ph
0966 385 8499
8858-5462

Digital Enterprise Software

Product Manager

0955 220 0353
8858-5555

Product Specialist
Carlosangelo.Chon@wsiphil.com.ph
0927 745 0000
8858-5425

Corel Graphics and Digital Imaging
Patrick Mendoza
Product Manager

Patrick.Mendoza@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_patrickm
0926 027 5750
8858-5567

Reign@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 811 0044
8858-5416

Reign Putong
Senior Business Development Manager

Reign@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 811 0044
8858-5416

Reign Putong
Senior Business Development Manager

Patrick Mendoza
Product Manager

Patrick.Mendoza@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_patrickm
0926 027 5750
8858-5567

Ideated by

Patrick Mendoza
Product Manager

Patrick.Mendoza@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_patrickm
0926 027 5750
8858-5567

Patrick Mendoza
Product Manager

Patrick.Mendoza@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_patrickm
0926 027 5750
8858-5567

Product Manager
Melenie Joy Cairns

MelenieJoy.Cairns@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 163 9946
8858-5434

8858-5555

Junjun.Diala@wsiphil.com.ph
0997 197 1929

Jun Jun R. Diala
Product Specialist

Product Manager

Alma.Austria@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 170 1254
8858-5555

Alma A. Austria
Product Manager

Product Specialist
  

Ansherina.Roy@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 164 5617
8858-5555

Ansherina Roy

Carlos Angelo Chon

Software Products

Senior Product Specialist
Vivian.Zurbano@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 538 6695
8858-5491

Vivian C. Zurbano

Product Specialist
Juneaukyle.Rocillo@wsiphil.com.ph
0995 970 4542
8858-5423

Juneau Kyle P. Rocillo 

HPE Technology Services 

Yna Camins
Product Manager

Karina.Camins@wsiphil.com.ph
0977 125 2472
8858-5457

HPE Greenlake

Reign@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 811 0044
8858-5416

Reign Putong
Senior Business Development Manager

Meryjane.Fernandez@wsiphil.com.ph

Endpoint and Asset Management

MeryJane Fernandez
Product Specialist

0966 385 8499
8858-5462

 

Victroia R. Tungol Bianca Irene Dimaliwat

Biancairene.Dimaliwat@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 315 5852
8858-5515

Product Manager
Bianca Irene Dimaliwat

Jojo Estorel
Business Development Manager

Jojo.Estorel@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 507 0405
8858-5481

Corona, Enscape and V-ray


